Metrics Requested - Small Business

COUNTY
Number of Number of % # of Apps

Applications Requested Amount Applications Awarded Amount | % # Apps Requested Awarded % Funds Requested | % of Funds Awarded
County Requested Awarded
Charleston County 1,268 $29,904,441.33 330 $6,437,662.65 13.17% 14.45% 14.02% 16.09%
Richland County 1,343 $27,152,152.72 329 $5,580,178.89 13.95% 14.40% 12.73% 13.95%
Horry County 780 $17,864,597.88 209 $3,781,177.65 8.10% 9.15% 8.38% 9.45%
Greenville County 1,050 $23,659,207.57 188 $3,236,590.22 10.91% 8.23% 11.09% 8.09%
Beaufort County 368 $8,382,692.66 105 $2,058,446.85 3.82% 4.60% 3.93% 5.15%
York County 432 $8,848,931.33 118 $1,942,795.33 4.49% 5.17% 4.15% 4.86%
Lexington County 454 $10,509,217.97 99 $1,804,242.96 4.72% 4.33% 4.93% 4.51%
Spartanburg County 438 $9,115,620.78 105 $1,799,364.26 4.55% 4.60% 4.27% 4.50%
Florence County 324 $6,755,569.14 73 $1,232,066.51 3.37% 3.20% 3.17% 3.08%
Dorchester County 273 $5,926,594.22 64 $1,216,985.30 2.84% 2.80% 2.78% 3.04%
Berkeley County 359 $7,342,321.82 70 $1,074,492.52 3.73% 3.06% 3.44% 2.69%
Orangeburg County 226 $4,588,546.63 58 $979,783.26 2.35% 2.54% 2.15% 2.45%
Sumter County 224 $4,515,594.14 56 $899,775.56 2.33% 2.45% 2.12% 2.25%
Pickens County 145 $3,112,502.44 41 $755,644.31 1.51% 1.80% 1.46% 1.89%
Aiken County 173 $6,195,757.60 39 $739,405.78 1.80% 1.71% 2.90% 1.85%
Anderson County 221 $4,646,172.78 38 $715,991.59 2.30% 1.66% 2.18% 1.79%
Greenwood County 96 $2,847,474.69 34 $607,706.70 1.00% 1.49% 1.33% 1.52%
Kershaw County 145 $3,621,143.28 37 $571,493.33 1.51% 1.62% 1.65% 1.43%
Georgetown County 125 $2,742,818.80 27 $469,819.33 1.30% 1.18% 1.29% 1.17%
Darlington County 99 $2,054,781.51 20 $376,867.68 1.03% 0.88% 0.96% 0.94%
Lancaster County 88 $3,477,996.64 19 $317,117.73 0.91% 0.83% 1.63% 0.79%
Colleton County 73 $1,404,126.58 22 $310,404.59 0.76% 0.96% 0.66% 0.78%
Oconee County 65 $1,398,584.11 16 $253,083.13 0.68% 0.70% 0.66% 0.63%
Clarendon County 59 $1,250,803.97 12 $239,045.93 0.61% 0.53% 0.59% 0.60%
Williamsburg County 75 $1,438,250.56 17 $230,715.36 0.78% 0.74% 0.67% 0.58%
Laurens County 61 $1,138,018.08 15 $220,710.58 0.63% 0.66% 0.53% 0.55%
Barnwell County 43 $825,012.86 13 $215,302.54 0.45% 0.57% 0.39% 0.54%
Newberry County 48 $904,104.71 1 $162,488.60 0.50% 0.48% 0.42% 0.41%
Chester County 51 $1,107,038.32 9 $161,356.38 0.53% 0.39% 0.52% 0.40%
Marion County 54 $1,116,694.11 10 $159,030.31 0.56% 0.44% 0.52% 0.40%
Hampton County 37 $703,962.13 9 $146,625.43 0.38% 0.39% 0.33% 0.37%
Dillon County 35 $785,603.26 9 $137,678.83 0.36% 0.39% 0.37% 0.34%
Abbeville County 26 $538,802.76 7 $130,127.22 0.27% 0.31% 0.25% 0.33%
Edgefield County 28 $503,713.74 9 $127,885.45 0.29% 0.39% 0.24% 0.32%
McCormick County 12 $240,492.00 7 $111,102.13 0.12% 0.31% 0.11% 0.28%
Lee County 35 $618,969.36 9 $109,709.13 0.36% 0.39% 0.29% 0.27%
Chesterfield County 41 $782,240.83 9 $106,249.08 0.43% 0.39% 0.37% 0.27%
Jasper County 46 $990,055.85 8 $106,249.00 0.48% 0.35% 0.46% 0.27%
Cherokee County 46 $951,886.98 6 $83,445.56 0.48% 0.26% 0.45% 0.21%
Saluda County 11 $240,111.00 4 $78,569.25 0.11% 0.18% 0.11% 0.20%
Marlboro County 31 $537,828.61 5 $73,787.93 0.32% 0.22% 0.25% 0.18%
Union County 25 $910,480.49 5 $69,298.92 0.26% 0.22% 0.43% 0.17%
Calhoun County 21 $389,233.26 5 $67,355.61 0.22% 0.22% 0.18% 0.17%
Fairfield County 45 $836,442.19 3 $59,954.43 0.47% 0.13% 0.39% 0.15%
Bamberg County 13 $215,128.70 4 $34,910.20 0.14% 0.18% 0.10% 0.09%
Allendale County 15 $311,885.91 1 $7,306.00 0.16% 0.04% 0.15% 0.02%

Total 9,627 $213,303,606.30 2,284 $40,000,000.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%



Metrics Requested - Small Business

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

Total Requested Total Awards Breakdown by Requested vs Awarded
Number of Number of % # of Apps
Applications Requested Amount Applications Awarded Amount | % # Apps Requested koardzg % Funds Requested | % of Funds Awarded
Financial Assistance Category Requested Awarded
No Other Financial Assistance 3156 $ 62,100,197.77 854 $ 13,351,771.62 32.78% 37.39% 29.11% 33.38%
Received Other Financial Assistanc 6471 $ 151,203,408.53 1430 $ 26,648,228.38 67.22% 62.61% 70.89% 66.62%
Total 9627 $ 213,303,606.30 2284 $ 40,000,000.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

MINORITY OWNED BUSINESSES

Number of Number of

% # of Apps

Applications Requested Amount Applications Awarded Amount | % # Apps Requested Awarded

Requested Awarded

% Funds Requested | % of Funds Awarded

Minority Owned Businesses 3549 § 68,727,945.46 1117 § 18,435,774.96 36.87% 48.91% 32.22% 46.09%
Non-Minority Owned Businesses 6078 $ 144,575,660.84 1167 $ 21,564,225.04 63.13% 51.09% 67.78% 53.91%
Total 9627 $  213,303,606.30 2284 $ 40,000,000.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

<15 EMPLOYEES

Total Requested Total Awards Breakdown by Requested vs Awarded
Number of Number of % # of Apps
Applications Requested Amount Applications Awarded Amount |% # Apps Requested koardsg % Funds Requested | % of Funds Awarded
Financial Assistance Category Requested Awarded
<15 Employees 9046 $ 197,455,752.11 2276 $ 39,814,639.94 93.96% 99.65% 92.57% 99.54%
>15 Employees 581 § 15,847,854.19 8 $ 185,360.06 6.04% 0.35% 7.43% 0.46%

Total 9627 $  213,303,606.30 2284 $ 40,000,000.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%



	SMB Metrics _ 2021 01 06 _ v2 (1)
	SMB Metrics _ 2021 01 06 _ (2)

